SWITCH
BLACK
WHITE
LED DRIVER
EMERGENCY LED
LED ARRAY
AC-L
AC-N
DRIVER WITH
BATTERY
INDICATOR LIGHT
TEST SWITCH
N
L
PG
2
1
4
5
6
7
8
Driver +
Driver -
LED-
LED+
Driver +
Driver -
RoHS
E501344
R
LED-EMB-20W-LV-INT
EMERGENCY LED DRIVER
LED-EMB-20W-LV-INT
LED+
LED-
DRIVER-
8
7
6
5
BATTERY: +Constant Output Power
DRIVER+
Output
1
2
L
N
3
4 PG
NC
Input
RoHS
Output voltage: 25-48Vdc
Charging time: 24 Hours≥
Charging current: 260mA≤Emergency time:
Output power:
Input voltage: 100-277Vac 50/60Hz
Input current: 100mA max.
Input power: 7W max.
20W
1.5Hrs
MADE IN CHINA
E501344
BC
BC
≥1.5Hrs
Self Test
38mm
1.5"
28.6mm
1.13"
180mm
7.1"
19.25mm
0.76"
19mm
0.75"
φ
4m
m
0.
16
"
4.5mm
0.18" 3mm
0.12"
R2mm
0.08"